Geckolighting® LED
5w - 150w Floodlight Range
Geckolighting® LED Floodlights. High output LED replacement for standard floodlight applications.
They are an ideal replacement for existing commercial and domestic fluorescent fittings. Economical
LED technology not only reduces power consumption, but eliminates UV, Mercury and other toxic
hazards. Also available in SLIMLINE & Explosion Proof Certified versions.
Standard supply colour is Cool White (6000k), and Warm White (3000k). Other colour options,
including RGB colour changing, are available on order.
240VAC input standard, DC12/24 available as option.
Model Power
Lumens
(lm)
Weight
Dimensions
(mm)
Colour
Options
70-FL5 5w 500 0.5kg 115 x 110 x 85 CW/WW
70-FL10 10w 1100 0.5kg 115 x 110 x 85 CW (WW/RGB)
70-FL20 20w 1990 1kg 180 x 140 x 130 CW (WW/RGB)
70-FL30 30w 3400 2kg 225 x 185 x 155 CW (WW/RGB)
70-FL50 50w 4776 3kg 285 x 235 x 150 CW (WW/RGB)
70-FL100 100w 9380 8kg 420 x 325 x 190 CW (WW/RGB)
70-FL150 150w 13500 8.5kg 425 x 325 x 190 CW (WW/RGB)
Geckolighting
Phone: (08) 9248 6205
Email: sales@geckolighting.com.au